
Canvas Baseball Jacket
with Hood

024-GT40RT-BK/GY-M
024-GT40RT-BK/GY-L
024-GT40RT-BK/GY-XL
024-GT40RT-BK/GY-2X

M
L
XL
2X

28
227
254
54 $39.18

Canvas Baseball Jacket
with Flannel Plaid Lining

024-GT40RTZFL-BK/GY-M
024-GT40RTZFL-BK/GY-L
024-GT40RTZFL-BK/GY-XL
024-GT40RTZFL-BK/GY-2X

M
L
XL
2X

72
241
241
79 $33.60

Canvas Jacket with
Fooler Hoodie and
Flannel Lining

024-GT40BKF-M
024-GT40BKF-L
024-GT40BKF-X
024-GT40BKF-2X

M
L
XL
2X

88
155
159
94 $36.79

Canvas Jacket with
Fooler Hoodie and
Sherpa Lining

024-GT40BKSH-S
024-GT40BKSH-M
024-GT40BKSH-L
024-GT40BKSH-X
024-GT40BKSH-2X

S
M
L
XL
2X

0
142
36
174
90

$74.00

HEXO-SHELL Graphene-
Infused Water Resistant
Shell

088-BGJ-S
088-BGJ-M
088-BGJ-L
088-BGJ-X
088-BGJ-XX

S
M
L
XL
2XL

4
80
79
76
19

$44.12

Hi Vis Lime Plaid Quilted
Flannel Shirt Jacket with
Front Zip

024-LC53QFZHT-HV-M
024-LC53QFZHT-HV-L
024-LC53QFZHT-HV-XL
024-LC53QFZHT-HV-2X

M
L
XL
2XL

85
171
164
80 $59.99

https://www.latoplast.com/products/canvas-baseball-jacket-with-hood
https://www.latoplast.com/products/canvas-baseball-jacket-with-hood
https://www.latoplast.com/products/canvas-baseball-jacket-with-flannel-plaid-lining
https://www.latoplast.com/products/canvas-baseball-jacket-with-flannel-plaid-lining
https://www.latoplast.com/products/canvas-jacket-with-fooler-hoodie-and-flannel-lining
https://www.latoplast.com/products/canvas-jacket-with-fooler-hoodie-and-flannel-lining
https://www.latoplast.com/products/canvas-jacket-with-fooler-hoodie-and-flannel-lining
https://www.latoplast.com/products/canvas-jacket-with-fooler-hoodie-and-sherpa-lining
https://www.latoplast.com/products/canvas-jacket-with-fooler-hoodie-and-sherpa-lining
https://www.latoplast.com/products/canvas-jacket-with-fooler-hoodie-and-sherpa-lining
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hexo-shell-graphene-infused-water-resistant-shell
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hexo-shell-graphene-infused-water-resistant-shell
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hexo-shell-graphene-infused-water-resistant-shell
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-lime-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-front-zip
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-lime-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-front-zip
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-lime-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-front-zip


Hi Vis Orange Plaid
Quilted Flannel Shirt
Jacket with Front Zip

024-LC53QFZHT-HVO-M
024-LC53QFZHT-HVO-L
024-LC53QFZHT-HVO-XL
024-LC53QFZHT-HVO-2X

M
L
XL
2XL

91
183
182
90 $59.99

Hi Vis Buffalo Plaid
Quilted Flannel Shirt
Jacket with 1/2 Zip Front
Closure

024-LC53QF14-HVBP-M
024-LC53QF14-HVBP-L
024-LC53QF14-HVBP-XL
024-LC53QF14-HVBP-2X

M
L
XL
2XL

187
379
384
191 $69.99

Hi Vis Plaid Quilted
Flannel Shirt Jacket with
1/2 Zip Front Closure

024-LC53QF14-HV-M
024-LC53QF14-HV-L
024-LC53QF14-HV-XL
024-LC53QF14-HV-2X

M
L
XL
2XL

195
390
395
194 $69.99

Hi Vis Orange V-Neck
Short Sleeve Safety Tee
Shirt - 7 Pack - Over
Sized

022-BEPCSA-OS 40

$45.54

Hi Vis Lime V-Neck
Short Sleeve Safety Tee
Shirt - 7 Pack - Over
Sized

022-BEPCSALY-OS 79

$45.53

Youth Reflective Safety
Vest

022-TVKV-OSQ 1446

$3.31

https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-orange-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-front-zip
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-orange-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-front-zip
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-orange-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-front-zip
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-buffalo-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-1-2-zip-front-closure
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-buffalo-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-1-2-zip-front-closure
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-buffalo-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-1-2-zip-front-closure
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-buffalo-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-1-2-zip-front-closure
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-1-2-zip-front-closure
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-1-2-zip-front-closure
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-plaid-quilted-flannel-shirt-jacket-with-1-2-zip-front-closure
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-orange-v-neck-short-sleeve-safety-tee-shirt-7-pack
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-orange-v-neck-short-sleeve-safety-tee-shirt-7-pack
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-orange-v-neck-short-sleeve-safety-tee-shirt-7-pack
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-orange-v-neck-short-sleeve-safety-tee-shirt-7-pack
https://www.latoplast.com/products/copy-of-hi-vis-v-neck-short-sleeve-safety-tee-shirt
https://www.latoplast.com/products/copy-of-hi-vis-v-neck-short-sleeve-safety-tee-shirt
https://www.latoplast.com/products/copy-of-hi-vis-v-neck-short-sleeve-safety-tee-shirt
https://www.latoplast.com/products/copy-of-hi-vis-v-neck-short-sleeve-safety-tee-shirt
https://www.latoplast.com/products/youth-reflective-safety-vest
https://www.latoplast.com/products/youth-reflective-safety-vest


Hi-Vis Safety Lined
Utility Cargo Pant

024-EP416-M
024-EP416-L

M
L

171
373

$41.39

Samurai Hi-Vis Mud
Puppy

013-3635-09
013-3635-10
013-3635-11

L
XL
3X

86
641
167 $13.47

Samurai Mud Puppy HV 013-3669-09
013-3669-10
013-3669-11

L
XL
2XL

744
2175
1019 $11.40

Cut Resistant Glove,
Aramid Fibre Palm
Coated with Blue Crinkle
Latex

002-L1550-L L 1403

$5.34

Hotmill Gauntlet 004-01750GM 4773

$0.82

Cut Resistant Kevlar®
Glove, with Leather
Palm

002-SKLP-S
002-SKLP-L
002-SKLP-M

S
L
M

1008
883
854 $3.58

https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-safety-lined-utility-cargo-pant
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hi-vis-safety-lined-utility-cargo-pant
https://www.latoplast.com/products/samurai-hi-vis-mudpuppy
https://www.latoplast.com/products/samurai-hi-vis-mudpuppy
https://www.latoplast.com/products/samurai-mud-puppy-hv
https://www.latoplast.com/products/cut-resistant-glove-aramid-fibre-palm-coated-with-blue-crinkle-latex
https://www.latoplast.com/products/cut-resistant-glove-aramid-fibre-palm-coated-with-blue-crinkle-latex
https://www.latoplast.com/products/cut-resistant-glove-aramid-fibre-palm-coated-with-blue-crinkle-latex
https://www.latoplast.com/products/cut-resistant-glove-aramid-fibre-palm-coated-with-blue-crinkle-latex
https://www.latoplast.com/products/hotmill-gauntlet
https://www.latoplast.com/products/cut-resistant-kevlar-glove-with-leather-palm
https://www.latoplast.com/products/cut-resistant-kevlar-glove-with-leather-palm
https://www.latoplast.com/products/cut-resistant-kevlar-glove-with-leather-palm


"Premium Gold
Welders" Premium
Grade Split Leather
Welding Gloves

017-01887-XL XL 499

$8.54

Forcefield Acrylic Flip-
top Thinsulate™
Insulated Fleece Lined
Mittens

018-2271BK
018-2271OE

3425
3478

$4.65

Women's Cotton Printed
Garden Gloves, 3-pk

076-YWL051-2 8881

$2.40

Nylon Work Glove, Palm
Coated with Crinkle
Latex

005-1022-07
005-1022-08
005-1022-10

S
M
XL

816
1944
120 $0.90

Grey Nitrile Foam
Coated, Nylon Liner,
Light to Medium Duty

005-N110-FF-07
005-N110-FF-08
005-N110-FF-09
005-N110-FF-10

S
M
L
XL

1760
1842
10921
7612 $1.46

Backhand, Cut Resistant
Gloves HPPE Composite
Liner with Wrinkle Latex
Coating.

005-12-235-09
005-12-235-10

L
XL

2817
1672

$2.74

https://www.latoplast.com/products/premium-gold-welders-premium-grade-split-leather-welding-gloves
https://www.latoplast.com/products/premium-gold-welders-premium-grade-split-leather-welding-gloves
https://www.latoplast.com/products/premium-gold-welders-premium-grade-split-leather-welding-gloves
https://www.latoplast.com/products/premium-gold-welders-premium-grade-split-leather-welding-gloves
https://www.latoplast.com/products/forcefield-acrylic-flip-top-thinsulate%E2%84%A2-insulated-fleece-lined-mittens
https://www.latoplast.com/products/forcefield-acrylic-flip-top-thinsulate%E2%84%A2-insulated-fleece-lined-mittens
https://www.latoplast.com/products/forcefield-acrylic-flip-top-thinsulate%E2%84%A2-insulated-fleece-lined-mittens
https://www.latoplast.com/products/forcefield-acrylic-flip-top-thinsulate%E2%84%A2-insulated-fleece-lined-mittens
https://www.latoplast.com/products/womens-cotton-printed-garden-gloves-3-pk
https://www.latoplast.com/products/womens-cotton-printed-garden-gloves-3-pk
https://www.latoplast.com/products/nylon-work-glove-palm-coated-with-crinkle-latex
https://www.latoplast.com/products/nylon-work-glove-palm-coated-with-crinkle-latex
https://www.latoplast.com/products/nylon-work-glove-palm-coated-with-crinkle-latex
https://www.latoplast.com/products/nitrile-foam-coated-nylon-liner-light-to-medium-duty-1
https://www.latoplast.com/products/nitrile-foam-coated-nylon-liner-light-to-medium-duty-1
https://www.latoplast.com/products/nitrile-foam-coated-nylon-liner-light-to-medium-duty-1
https://www.latoplast.com/products/backhand-cut-resistant-gloves-hppe-composite-liner-with-wrinkle-latex-coating
https://www.latoplast.com/products/backhand-cut-resistant-gloves-hppe-composite-liner-with-wrinkle-latex-coating
https://www.latoplast.com/products/backhand-cut-resistant-gloves-hppe-composite-liner-with-wrinkle-latex-coating
https://www.latoplast.com/products/backhand-cut-resistant-gloves-hppe-composite-liner-with-wrinkle-latex-coating

